
Basic information

2021/0205(COD)

COD - Ordinary legislative procedure (ex-codecision procedure)
Regulation

Procedure completed

Sustainable aviation fuels (ReFuelEU Aviation Initiative)

Subject

3.20.01 Air transport and air freight
3.60.02 Oil industry, motor fuels
3.60.05 Alternative and renewable energies
3.70.02 Atmospheric pollution, motor vehicle pollution
3.70.03 Climate policy, climate change, ozone layer

Legislative priorities

 Joint Declaration 2021
 Joint Declaration 2022

Joint Declaration 2023-24

Key players

European Parliament Committee responsible Rapporteur Appointed

 TRAN Transport and Tourism BAUZÁ DÍAZ José Ramón 
(Renew)

29/10/2021

Shadow rapporteur

MONTEIRO DE AGUIAR 
Cláudia (EPP)

BERGKVIST Erik (S&D)

CUFFE Ciarán (Greens
/EFA)

ZŁOTOWSKI Kosma (ECR)

DALY Clare (The Left)

Committee for opinion Rapporteur for opinion Appointed

 ENVI Environment, Public Health and Food Safety 

(Associated committee)

GONZÁLEZ CASARES 
Nicolás (S&D)

16/09/2021

 ITRE  Industry, Research and Energy

(Associated committee)

PAULUS Jutta (Greens
/EFA)

30/09/2021

Council of the 
European Union

legislative-priorities/thematic-note?id=2066000
legislative-priorities/thematic-note?id=41360
legislative-priorities/thematic-note?id=41380
http://www.europarl.europa.eu/
http://www.europarl.europa.eu/committees/EN/tran/home.html
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/197779
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/197779
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/124734
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/124734
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/197396
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/197654
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/197654
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/124884
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/197731
http://www.europarl.europa.eu/committees/EN/envi/home.html
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/197718
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/197718
http://www.europarl.europa.eu/committees/EN/itre/home.html
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/197466
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/197466
http://www.consilium.europa.eu
http://www.consilium.europa.eu


European 
Commission

Commission DG Commissioner

Climate Action TIMMERMANS Frans

European Economic and Social Committee

European Committee of the Regions

http://ec.europa.eu/
http://ec.europa.eu/
https://commission.europa.eu/about/departments-and-executive-agencies/climate-action_en
http://www.eesc.europa.eu/
http://www.cor.europa.eu/

